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South African
Maize Market

- Africa at a quick glance
- Fundamental variables
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1) South Africa 16.3m ton

(2" biggest crop)

2) Nigeria 11.1m ton

(2" biggest crop)

3) Ethiopia 8.6m ton

(biggest crop)

4) Tanzania 6.cm ton

(3rd biggest crop)

5) Egypt 6.4m ton

(4™ biggest crop)

5.9t/ha
1.8t/ha
3.7t/ha
1.6t/ha

8.1t/ha




Closer to home

Production:
2020 = 3.25m ton
2021 = 4.70m ton

Imports:
2020 =1.81m ton
2021 =1.26m ton




....!,
2 S e

P e T
> X G e

Markeft

South African
aize

M




Fundamental variables

* Area planted
* Yield
* Localdeman

* Exports
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Safex July WMAZ (on 23 Sep)

R3170

2021

R 2937

2020

R2 754 R2812
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1967/68

4.729m ha

Past 100 years

Biggest planting
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Maize Plantings
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otal plantings of Summer Crops

4 108 650 4 195 440
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otal plantings of Summer Crops
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2021 Summer Crops

49200 47399~ 38550

B Maize M@ Soybeans B Sunflower OSorghum @ Drybeans @ Groundnuts




2021 Summer Crops

49200 47399~ 38550

B Maize M@ Soybeans B Sunflower OSorghum @ Drybeans @ Groundnuts




2021 Summer Crops

49200 47399~ 38550

B Maize M@ Soybeans B Sunflower OSorghum @ Drybeans @ Groundnuts




2021 Summer Crops

49200 47399~ 38550

B Maize M@ Soybeans B Sunflower OSorghum @ Drybeans @ Groundnuts




Expected 2021/22 plantings

4 200 oooha

Maize

Soybeans

Sunflower

Sorghum
Dry beans
Groundnuts

2 724 860ha

900 oooha
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47 390ha
38 550ha
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Supply - Yield
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Local
demand
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Demand...10 years from now?

14 000 000

12 000 000

10 000 000

8 000 000

6 000 000

4 000 000

o loloNololo)

10/11 11/12 12/13 13/14 14/15 15/26 16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23 23/24 24/25 25/26 26/27 27/28 28/29 29/30 30/31 31/32

® Demand ® Population

80 000 000

60 000 000

50 000 000

40 000 000

30 000 000

20 000 000

10 000 000




US demand vs Population
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Demand - Exports
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Demand - Exports
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Exports...a bigger perspecti

5 924 000

6 000 000

”\4 719 000

4 909 000

5 096 000

"

5 000 000

4 000 000

L

3 000 000

2 000 000

1 000 000

zz[Tteoe
Tz/ozot
oz/610T
6t/gToT
gt/ltoT
[t/9T0T
9t/SToT
St/¥totT
Yt/€toe
€r/ecToT
C¢T/TT0C
TT/OTOT
ot/600¢T
60/g00¢
go/Loot
Lo/900t
90/S00t
So/700t
Y0/€00T
€o/zooz
70/100T
10/000T
00/666T
66/g66T
86/.66T
L6/966T
96/5661
S6/766T
6/€66T
£6/266T
z6/166T
6/066T
06/6g6T
68/8g86T
88/Lg6T
Lg[og6T
98/5g6T
Sg/7861T
7g/€g6T
€g/zgbtT
zg/t86T
18/086T
08/6/61
6//8/6T
g//LL6T
LL]9l6T
9//SL6T
Sl[vLl6T
Y7L/€L6T
€/[elbT
z/[tl6T
t//ol6T
0//696T
69/896T
89/L96T
L9/996T
99/596t
S9/%796T
Y79/€96T
€9/z961
T9/196T
19/096T




Summary: Variables

* 2.7—2.8m ha of maize plantings
In 2022.

* Exponential trendline yield at
5.95t/ha (normal climate
conditions).

* Local demand to remain strong.

* Annual exports to Africa; exports
via harbour during surplus crops.
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Projected Supply and Demand

ASSUMPTIONS

Beginning stock (1 May 2022) 2 955 374mt
Maize plantings 2 724 860ha
Local demand 11 500 ooomt

Exports (Africa + Product) 1 227 72omt




rojected Supply and Demand




Short summary

Africa

- Very good crops in 2021.

Production should

Increase over time.




Short summary

Fundamental variables

] - Expect 2022 maize
plantings of 2.7 — 2.8m ha.

- Increase in soybean-, but
decrease in sunflower
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Short summary

Local demand

1 - Current demand lower than
comparable period in 2020.
- Should increase over time

with population growth.

......




Short summary

Exports

] - Record export prospects for
2021/22 season (*).

- Strong indication that
deep-sea exports will
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Short summary

2022 Maize crop

|- Normal weather conditions
should result in excellent
prospects for producers and

storage operators.

......

£ 1 - Export parity price levels.
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082 490 5059

werner@silostrat.com




